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Varsinainen toiminta

Tuotot

Kulut

Muut kulut

Tuotto-/kulujgama
Varainhankinta

Tuotot

Kulut
Tuotto-/kulujgama
Sijoitus- ja rahoitustoiminta

Tuotot

Kulut
Tuotto-/kulujgama
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Satunnaiset tuotot

Satunnaiset kulut
Yleisavustukset
Tilikauden tulos
Tilinpaatossiirrot

Poistoeron muutos

Vapaaehtoisten varausten muutos

Tilikauden ylijaama (alijaama)

1.1.2024-
31.12.2024

24 627,10
-66 935,92
-66 935,92
-42 308,82

33 368,00

-8 940,82

-8 940,82

754,00
-8 186,82

-8 186,82



